British Nationals (C nat.)

Malvern, United
Kingdom

30 Jul 1998, Stallions 8 years & over

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: FLET*
Colour:
Owner: McCormick

Name: VODOLEJ**
Colour:
Owner: Etchells

Name: SERENITY
LAMIR

Colour:

Owner: Sheikha
Lulua Al Sabah

Name: IBN SUDAN
Colour:
Owner: Westwood

Name: KISMET
Colour:
Owner: Richards

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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